Stepanenko Iryna Valeriivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Department of StateGeoCadastre in Kyiv Region,
Head

Last position

Date of dismissal July 31, 2020


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4360
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4360

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Stepanenko Valentyn Petrovych husband

Stepanenko lllia Valentynovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51968
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51968
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51968
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51968
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51969

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 [0/10BHE yMpaBAiHHS 12 218,18 —
Hep>xxreokagacTtpy Y KniBcbKin
obnacTi, Ha4YanbHUK
IOPMANYHOIr0 yNpaBJliHHA

2018 [0N10BHE yrnpaBAiHHSA 11 971,64 —
Hdep>xxreokagacTpy Yy KniBCbKin
obnacTi, Ha4YanbHUK
IOPNANYHOrO YNpaBiHHSA

2017 [0NOBHe ynpaBJiHHSA 7 949,94 —
HepxreokagacTpy Yy KMIBCbKil
o6nacTi, HaYaNbHUK
IOPUANYHOr0 YNpassliHHSA

2016 [0210BHE ynpaBJiHHA 3 628,88 —
Hepxxreokagactpy y KniBCbKin
obnacTi, 3aCTynHuK
HaYaslbHUKa YNpaBJiHHA -
HavasIbHUK Bigainy
npeacTaBHMLUTBA B CyAax
IOPMANYHOI 0 yrNpasBJliHHA

2015 [0N0BHe ynpaBJliHHSA 323 973,51 —
HdepxxreokagacTpy y KniBcbKin
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK
HaYaNbHUKa YNpaB/iHHS -
HaYasbHUK Bigainy
npeacTaBHMLUTBA B cyaax
KOpnanyHoro ynpasiHHSA


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57a7b8d4-f44c-4cae-a092-bd409cb1e0d9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8906233-59d2-49bf-adc1-0e632cb6033d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a86adbd-6b30-4d53-a4ca-5adf708eb57e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e7ce3d4-aef8-42c5-931a-df3afd907600
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c68ed09d-c85b-47e9-8ab3-9f7db4dcefbf

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1422.0 sq.

1422.0 sq.

1422.0 sq.

1422.0 sq.

1422.0 sq.

110.0 sg. m (1)
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CAREER:

July 15, 2020 — till July 31, 2020 Main Department of

StateGeoCadastre in Kyiv
Region, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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